%
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SRPSKI
TRIATLOMN

ML. pionirilme i prezime
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Pioniri
1
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Aleksa Simic
Miodrag Tomié
Dragan Tomié
Jovan Dmitrovi¢
Vasilije Milci¢
Vuk Todorovi¢

Ime i prezime
Borsi Canad
Attila Tarjan
Mateja Kajali¢
Filip Relji¢
Aleksa Savic¢
Uros Vukasinovic¢
Petar Pavlovic
Sava Gavrilovic
Ognjen Spajic
Aleksa Grubisic
Dusan Petrovic¢
Miljan Todic
Milos Mitrovic
Stevan Milovanovi¢

M. kadeti Ime i prezime

1

O 00 N O U1 B WN

Kadeti

N o o bW N

Petar Savic¢

Marko Relji¢
Mihailo Gvero
Konstantin Stevano
Dusan Stojanovic
Lazar Angelovski
Lazar KeZzi¢

Ivan Milovanovi¢
Luka Plazovic

Ime i prezime
Borsi Congor
Novak Stojiljkovic
Milo$ Martincevi¢
Novak Perisi¢
Andrej Slavkovi¢
Luka Ili¢

Andrija Burkovic¢

Godiste
2014
2014
2016
2014
2016
2015

Godiste
2012
2012
2013
2012
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2013
2013
2012
2012
2013

Godiste
2010
2010
2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2011

Godiste
2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008

RANG LISTA
KUP SRBIJE 2023 - MUSKARCI

Klub

SK Sporticus
TK Tamis

TK Tamis

SK Sporticus
TK Tamis

Klub

TK Dynamic
TK Dynamic
TK Tamis

SK Sporticus
TK Tamis

SK Sporticus
KES Kg

TK Sava S. M.
TK Sava S. M.
TK Sava S. M.
TK Tamis

TK Sava S. M.
TK Sava S. M.
TK "PoZarevac"

Klub

TK Tamis

SK Sporticus
TK Tamis

TK Tamis

TK Tamis

ATP Valjevo
TK Tamis

TK "PoZarevac"
TK Sava S. M.

Klub

TK Dynamic
Pobednik 016
TK Tamis

TK Tamis

SK Sporticus
TK Bor

SK Sporticus

Kros

Sprint

Olympic pyation Vlasina
duatlon triatlon Sr.jezero

UKUPNO

Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova BODOVA

220
190
205

175

Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova

205
145
60
160
130
190
220
175
90
70

115
100
80

Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova

220
190
175
160

205

145
130

Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova

220
205

190
175

300
280
260

240
280
260
300

220

180
200
160

300
280
220
240
260

200

260
300
280
220
200
240
180

220
205

220
190
205

175

160

220
205
160
175
190

220

205
190

175
160

220
190
160
205

175

205
190
220
175
160

190
220
205

190
220
205

300
280

220
240
280
260
180
200
300

280
300
260

260
300
280
240
220

1260
1145
625
205
175
175

Ukupno
1090
1045
1025
895
645
610
520
355
290
230
160
115
100
80

Ukupno
1210
1195
1020

575
450
205
200
145
130

Ukupno
1150
1025
970
840
595
415
340



9

Mihajlo Ol¢an
Filip Kovjanic¢

ML. juniorilme i prezime

1

A b~ W N

Juniori
1

2

3

4
Under 23

1

2

3

Age 1l
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Vukasin Maras
Andrija Stojiljkovic
Stefan Jelaca

Filip Milivojevic¢
Dimitrije Pejcic
Stefan Birka

Bogdan Jelaca
Luka Gligori¢
Marko Gligori¢
Porde Njeigic

Ime i prezime
Jovan Supurovic¢
Nikola Medan
Artemii Datsenko

Ime i prezime
Vladimir Danko
Aleksa Stojanovic
Strahinja Streli¢
Veljko Velimirovi¢
Vojislav Kovacevic¢
Nemanja Nikoli¢
Mario Malagurski
Srdan Rokvic¢

Milo$ Saranci¢

Ime i prezime
Roman Dbukié
Vladimir Riling
Marko Jankovié
Nemanja Todorovi¢
Branislav Zobenica
Vasa Vorkapi¢
Srdan Rokvié
Nemanja Ristovi¢
Petar Tanovié
Vojislav Kovacevic¢
Enriko Zamaklar
Ajredin Ajeti
Jovan Ponjevi¢
Zeljko Gaspar

2009
2009

Godiste
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

2005
2004
2005
2004

Godiste
2000
2000
2001

Godiste
1996
2006
1995
1997
1989
1996
1993
1987
1994

Godiste
1985
1984
1990
1989
1983
1985
1987
1990
1992
1989
1992
1986
1988
1985

TK Tamis
TK Tamis

Klub

SK Sporticus
Pobednik 016
TK Tamis

TK Bor

SK Sporticus
TK Tamis

TK Tamis
TK Tamis
TK Tamis

Klub
TK Tamis
11tri
TK Tamis

Klub

TK TriOgy
SU Pobednik
TK TriOgy

SEMT

Klub
11Tri
TK Sprint
TK Tamis
TK Tamis
TK Tamis
11Tri

TK Sava S. M.
TriOgy
TK Achilles

160 130

145

Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova

175 280 220 205 280
220 300 220 300
205 240 205

200 260
190 260

220 190

Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova

205 300 220 220 300
220 280
260
220

Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova
205 280 220 280
220 300

300

Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova
220 220 300

300

280

280

260

260

240

240

205

Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova

220 220 300
260 280
300 175
175 280
190 260
280 145
80 240
300
200 70
260
240
220
220
205

290
145

Ukupno
1160
1040
650
460
450
410

Ukupno
1245
500
260
220

Ukupno
985
520
300

Ukupno
740
300
280
280
260
260
240
240
205

Ukupno
740
540
475
455
450
425
320
300
270
260
240
220
220
205



15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

Age 3
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Age 4

A W N

Luka Martinovi¢

Aleksandar Stojiljka

Nino Petrovic¢
Jovan Abadzin
Porde Gak

Zoltan Horvag
Milos Celi¢
Marko Matijas
Enriko Zamaklar
Andrej Josifovski
Stefan Mladenovié

Ime i prezime
Borsi berd

Marjan Lukic
Slobodan Stancul
Vladimir Cveji¢
Vladimir Lazarevic¢
Aleksandar Glavonj

Dorde Stamenkovic

Srdan Stojkov
Zeljko Marilovi¢
Kristifor Mancu
Nenad Mili¢
Zeljko Ivkovi¢
Nebojsa Sarac
Bojan Duri¢
Dejan Ivankovic¢
Nebojsa Oprijan
Dejan Klaji¢
Nemanja Nikoli¢
Marko Risti¢
Darko Savi¢
Mihailo Lazarevi¢
Ivan Andreji¢
Sanel Jovanovic¢
Radovan Popadi¢
Boris Blagojevic
Attila Tallos
Milo$ Rankovi¢
Miroslav Vrcelj
Marko Popovic

Ime i prezime
Dejan Milivojevic

Dragisa Mladenovi¢

Dusan Luki¢
Blagoje Arnautovic

1988
1983
1983
1990
1989
1992
1984
1990
1990
1990
1992

Godiste
1979
1975
1977
1979
1975
1978
1981
1974
1976
1978
1973
1979
1979
1973
1982
1979
1977
1982
1979
1975
1979
140
1982
1980
1974
1973
1982
1973
1979

Godiste
1969
1966
1972
1972

Pobednik 016
11Tri

11Tri

11Tri
11Tri

Klub

TK Dynamic
TK Tamis
TK Tamis
TK Dynamic
TK Dynamic
TK "3atlete"

TK Tamis

TK "Ahiles"
11Tri

TK "Sprint"
TK "Tamis"
TK "TriOgy"
BRC

SCMT
TK Dynamic

11Tri
11Tri

TK Tamis
KES Kragujevac

11Tri

Klub

TK Bor

TK "Dynamic"
TK Tamis

Maraton tim Kraljevo

190

Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova

220
205

190

Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova Bodova

220

180
160

280

300

180

200

260

240

220

160

240

300
260

205

190

160
130
115
100
90
60

175

90

220
205
190

160
145

130
115
100
70
60
50
40

220
175

260
280
300
200
300
280
260

240

220

180
160

140

300
280

300

205
190
190
180
160
160
130
115
100
90
60

Ukupno
935
785
480
390
300
290
280
260
260
240
240
220
220
220
205
190
180
160
160
160
145
140
130
115
100

70
60
50
40

Ukupno
980
755
480
300



Milutin Petkovi¢
Aleksandar Malagui
Dragan Jovanovi¢
Aleksandar Arsic¢
Aleksandar lli¢
Dejan Kakoniji
Slobodan Mirosavlji
Radoica Todorovi¢
Slobodan Jakoviljev
Dragan Popovic¢
Jovan Panajotovic¢
Sasa Vodevar

Igor Rado$

Dejan Matovi¢
Daniel Fontana

1963
1961
1967
1964
1962
1968
1967
1961
1962
1971
1958
1972
1970
1970
1972

TK Tamis 280

SCMT

Maraton tim Kraljevo
SCMT

SCMT

KES Kragujevac

RCN Nis

TK Sprint

KES Kragujevac

205

190

160
145
130
115

260
240
260
240
240
220

200

180

280
260
240
260
240
240
220
205
200
190
180
160
145
130
115



